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Sales Territories & Contacts - Americas

Segment Sales Managers

Nick Hebein Government & New Build Manager nhebein@curtisswright.com (m) 843.743.8925

Dave Kronen Power Segment Manager dkronen@curtisswright.com (m) 267.903.5593

Ken Reed LNG, MRO & New Builds kreed@curtisswright.com (m) 267.451.6368

Brent DiNunzio Key Account Manager bdinunzio@curtisswright.com (m) 267.218.6163

Director of Sales, Americas

Gene McGill gmcgill@curtisswright.com (o) 215.721.1100 x1133  (m) 215.859.7073

EST Group
www.cw-estgroup.com

Area Sales Managers Inside Sales

Central Bart Odom bodom@curtisswright.com 267.436.2896 Chris Butler chbutler@curtisswright.com 215.721.1100 x1173

East Ben Reasoner breasoner@curtisswright.com 267.328.8016 Marissa Umbel mumbel@curtisswright.com 215.721.1100 x1183

GulfGulf Kevin Higgins khiggins1@curtisswright.com 267.827.9344 Kyle Giuglianotti kgiuglianotti@curtisswright.com 215.721.1100 x1177

South Laura Clarke lclarke2@curtisswright.com 267.451.6439 Lauren Cupitt lcupitt@curtisswright.com 215.721.1100 x1145

Texas Jeff Garrett jgarrett@curtisswright.com 281.607.6441 Kyle Giuglianotti kgiuglianotti@curtisswright.com 215.721.1100 x1177

West Nathan Peck npeck@curtisswright.com 267.218.3109 Doug Hoch dhoch@curtisswright.com 215.721.1100 x1124

LatAmLatAm
Victor  
Hernandez

vhhernandez@curtisswright.com 215.353.7720 
+52.33.10802523

Jorge  
Maldonado

jmaldonado@curtisswright.com 215.721.1100 x1185
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LatAm: Mexico, Central and South America
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